Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

37.973.10
TRACKER

TRACKER, smart watch, black

2.7x44x1.1lcm
0.04667 kg

0.0516 kg

62

100/1

0.3 mx0.2 mx0.405 m
5.16 kg
8605040069073
851762009900

171



